



ETN181234

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	AT462615	Grille	1		
2	T328535	Deflector	1		
3	19M9832	Screw	4	M6 X 25	
4	24M7545	Washer	4	10.500 X 30 X 2.500 mm	
5	19M10310	Cap Screw	4	M10 X 35	
6	03M7476	Bolt	4	M6 X 25	
7	T407142	Deflector	1		
8	24M7463	Washer	4	6.400 X 18 X 1.600 mm	
9	14M7397	Lock Nut	4	M6	
10	AT424938	Plate	1		
11	19M8875	Screw	10	M6 X 25	
12	T380762	Guide	1		
13	T340850	Strap	2		
14	24M7240	Washer	6	13 X 25 X 3 mm	
15	19M8637	Cap Screw	4	M10 X 40	
16	14M7274	Nut	2	M10	
17	AT476038	Frame	1		
18	T342661	Latch	1		
19	R260828	Bolt	2		